0011011	TO-1505 03) 14 MRD 7-31-98	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
S&H 8/94	Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or	conv thereof
<u> </u>		P P
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	a 8 = 6
	Jun SATO	2.s
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	7/1
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN	20 <b>3</b> 0
3.	Nature of conveyance:	
	X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	
	Execution Date(s): July 13, 1998	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	This document is being filed together with a new application:  (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: July 13, 1998  (b) The title is: A METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR AVOIDING A COLLISION AT A A RECORDING MEDIUM STORING PROGRAMS PERFORMING SUCH A ME  *** OR ***	
	This document is being filed after filing of the application:	
1/06/1998	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or	
8/06/1998 3 EC:581	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or selection for the application in the applicatio	he mailed:
	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or	be mailed:
	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or  3 MINES  Name and address of Party to whom correspondence concerning document should  STAAS & HALSEY Our Docket: 614.1908/HJS  Attention: H. J. Staas  700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500	be mailed:
3 <b>Ec:581</b>	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or  settles	be mailed:
<b>3 <u>F</u>C:581</b> 6.	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or  Makes Recent Viscous, issued  Name and address of Patry to whom correspondence concerning document should STAAS & HALSEY	be mailed:
<b>3 <u>F</u>C:581</b> 6.	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)	
6. 7.	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)	
6. 7.	This document is being filed after filing of the application:  (a) Patent Application No(s)	o this Deposit Account)

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, and document:  $\underline{2}$ 

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

PATENT

REEL: 9364 FRAME: 0857

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 7/94

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIG		good and valuable consideration paid to t
(insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(	S))	
FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-ch	nome, Nakahara-ku,	
Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	a, 711-8588 Japan .	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of while and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exc		
A METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR AVOID	DING A COLLISION AT	AN INTERSECTION AND A
RECORDING MEDIUM STORING PROG	GRAMS PERFORMING SUC	CH A METHOD
relating to International Patent Application PCT/ States was executed on even date herewith or	JP/and/or for w , if not so executed, was:	hich application for Letters Patent of the Unite
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execu	ution of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh ington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is
Serial No;		n insert in (b) the specified data, when
nd to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of enewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination apatent(s) may be granted and including any exatent(s).  The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem retection for said invention, including in the pregatent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to said parate assignments and declarations, taking vidence.	said ASSIGNEE and without ch necessary, desirable or exped paration and prosecution of said atton, or public use proceeding, ne, such acts to include but no	e full term or terms for which the said Letter hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letter sarge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE ient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding to be limited to executing all papers. including the limited to executing all papers.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv		her/their signature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Jan Sato	July 13, 1998	Iniki Sato
Jun Sato		Miki Sato
		Manual description of the second space of the second space of the second
	White district the collision of the coll	
		,
	teri comerci de la	W-90100 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

PATENT

RECORDED: 07/31/1998

REEL: 9364 FRAME: 0858